
The Town of Montague is an equal opportunity employer and provider 
 

SELECTMEN’S MEETING AGENDA 
UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM 

1 AVENUE A, TURNERS FALLS, MA 
WEDNESDAY, December 18, 2013 

- Subject to Change - 
Meeting Being Taped: 
 
1.  7:00 PM Approve minutes of October 28, November 4, 18, 25 and December 2, 9 2013,    

 if available.  Votes may be taken 
 
2. 7:01  Board of Assessors 

• FY2014Tax Classification Hearing, votes may be taken 
 

3. 7:30 Liquor License Hearing, Annual On Premises, §12 All Alcohol, Liquor License,   
                    J & L Holdings, Inc.;  d/b/a Kali B’s Wings & Things, Kali Ellis as Manager   
                    166 Avenue A, Turners Falls, votes may be taken 

 
4. 7:40 Town Administrators Report, Votes may be taken 

• To approve Annual Permits as set forth in the attached documents 
• To approve ABCC On and Off Premises License Renewal Applications as set forth in 

the attached documents 
• Topics not anticipated covered in the 48 hour posting requirement 

 
5. 8:00 Executive Session under G.L. c 30A, Section 21 (a)(3) to discuss strategy with respect to  

Collective Bargaining involving town unions (TOMEA) Votes may be taken 
 
 

Other 
• Unity Park Hill closed for sledding this winter 

 
The next regularly scheduled Selectmen’s Meeting will be held on Monday, January 6, 2013 at 7:00 p.m. 
at the Montague Town Hall, Upstairs Meeting Room, 1 Avenue A, Turners Falls, MA 
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2014 LIQUOR AND MISCELLANEOUS LICENSES 
 
 

Permit # Name/Company Type Amount 
19 
 

22 

Sahirat, LLC  
(d.b.a. Carroll’s market) 
33 East Main Street, Millers Falls 

Liquor License, Pkg. Store,  
All Alcohol 
Common Victualler 

$875.00 
 

$35.00 
17 Crestview Liquors 

68 Unity Street, Turners Falls 
Liquor License, Pkg. Store,  
All Alcohol 

$875.00 
 

15 
 

02 
15 
02 

Crystal Spring Investments, LLC 
d/b/a Miller’s Pub 
29 East Main Street, Millers Falls 
 

Liquor License, Restaurant, 
All Alcohol 
Common Victualler License 
Entertainment License 
Auto Amuse. Device License 

$950.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$160.00 

16 
 

32 

Crooked River Corp. 
d/b/a Food City 
250 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Pkg. Store, 
Beer & Wine 
Common Victualler License 

$500.00 
 

35.00 
03 
 

03 
02 

Jake’s Tavern 
66 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Restaurant, 
All Alcohol  
Common Victualler License 
Entertainment License 

$950.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 

24  Purple Meadow Ventures, Inc. 
(d/b/a Jay K’s) 
59 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Pkg. Store, 
All Alcohol 
 

$875.00 
 

11 
 

04 
03 
13 

Millers Falls Rod & Gun 
210R Turners Falls Road 
Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Club,  
All Alcohol 
Common Victualler License 
Entertainment License 
Auto. Amuse. Device License 

$650.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$240.00 

06 
 

05 
04 
04 

Montague Elks 
1 Elk Avenue, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Club, 
All Alcohol 
Common Victualler License 
Entertainment License 
Auto. Amuse. Device License 

$650.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$200.00 

18 Sam Yong Song 
d/b/a Montague Mini Mart 
60 Main Street, Montague 

Liquor License, Package Store, 
Beer & Wine 
 

$500.00 
 

34 
 

07 
13 
06 

Rocket Science, LLC 
d/b/a The Rendezvous 
78 Third Street, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Restaurant, All 
Alcohol 
Common Victuallers License 
Entertainment License 
Auto. Amuse. Devise License 

$950.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$80.00 

08 
 

08 
05 
03 

J. R. Saloon, LLC 
d/b/a Rte. 63 Roadhouse 
32 Federal Street, Millers Falls 
 

Liquor License, Restaurant, 
All Alcohol 
Common Victuallers License 
Entertainment License 
Auto. Amuse. Device License 

$950.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$320.00 
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02 
 

10 
07 
07 

St. Kazimierz Society 
197 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Club,  
All Alcohol 
Common Victuallers License 
Entertainment License 
Auto. Amuse. Device License 

$650.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$200.00 

10 
 

11 
16 
08 

St. Stanislaus Society 
6 K Street, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Club, 
All Alcohol 
Common Victuallers License 
Entertainment License 
Auto. Amuse. Device License 

$650.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$280.00 

05 
 

09 
06 
10 

Between the Uprights, LLC 
d/b/a Between the Uprights at 2nd St. 
23 Avenue A, Turners Falls 
 
 

Liquor License, Restaurant 
All Alcohol 
Common Victuallers License 
Entertainment License 
Auto. Amuse. Device License 

$950.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$280.00 

07 
 

12 
13 
08 

Thomas Memorial Golf &  
Country Club Entire Property 

Dining Building 
Club House 

Country Club Lane, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Restaurant, 
All Alcohol 
Common Victuallers License 
Common Victuallers License 
Entertainment License 

$950.00 
 

$35.00 
$35.00 
$50.00 

04 
 

14 
11 

Argy Pizza, Inc. 
d/b/a Turners Falls Pizza 
119 Avenue A, Turners Falls 
 

Liquor License, Restaurant, 
Beer & Wine 
Common Victualler License 
Auto Amuse. Device License 

$525.00 
 

$35.00 
$40.00 

13 
 

15 
9 

Turners Falls Rod & Gun Club 
15 Deep Hole Drive, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Club, 
All Alcohol 
Common Victualler License  
Entertainment License 

$650.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 

29 
 

17 

Lady Killigrew Café, Inc. 
d/b/a The Lady Killigrew 
444 Greenfield Road, Montague 

Liquor License, Restaurant,  
Beer & Wine 
Common Victualler License  

$525.00 
 

$35.00 
36 
 

29 
18 

Great Falls Harvest 
50 Third Street, Turners Falls 
 

Liquor License, Restaurant,  
Beer & Wine 
Common Victualler License 
Entertainment 

$525.00 
 

$35.00 
$50.00 

40 
 

31 

Black Cow Burger 
125 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Restaurant 
Beer & Wine 
Common Victualler License 

$525.00 
 

$35.00 
41 
 

19 

Shady Glen, Inc. 
7 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Liquor License, Restaurant 
Beer & Wine 
Common Victualler License 

$525.00 
 

$35.00 
42 F. L. Roberts 

132 Third Street, Turners Falls 
 

Liquor License, Package Store 
Beer & Wine 

$500.00 
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MISCELLANEOUS LICENSE LIST 

2014 
Permit 

# 
Name/Company Type Amount  

1 D & D Motors 
34 Bridge St., Millers Falls 

Class II $100.00 
 

 

2 
1 

Bob’s Auto 
303 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Class II 
Class III 

$100.00 
$100.00 

 

 

9 Koch’s Auto Sales  
98 Turners Falls Road, Turners Falls 

Class II $100.00 
 

 

8 Mark’s Auto 
Federal Street, Montague 

Class II $100.00 
 

 

10 Montague Garage 
10 Station Street, Montague 

Class II $100.00 
 

 

19 
 

NB Motor Sales 
460 Turners Falls Rd. Montague 

Class II $100.00  

6 
2 

Rau’s Sunoco 
531 Turners Falls Road, Montague 

Class II 
Class III 

$100.00 
$100.00 

 

15 
 

Semaski General Contractor 
186 Turners Falls Road, Montague 

Class II $100.00  

4 
 

Stone’s Equipment Repair 
476 – 477 Federal St., Montague 

Class II 
 

$100.00 
 

 

12 Jarvis Auto Sales 
71 Eleventh Street, Turners Falls 

Class II $100.00  

     
18 Subway 

57 Avenue A, Turners Falls 
Common Victualler 
License 

$35.00 
 

 

20 
 

Scotty’s 
66 Unity Street,  
Turners Falls 

Common Victualler 
License 
 

$35.00 
 

 

23 Country Creemee 
268 Millers Falls Road 
Turners Falls 

Common Victualler 
License 

$35.00 
 

 

24 Ce Ce’s Chinese Restaurant 
57 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Common Victualler 
License 

$35.00 
 

 

25 2nd Street Baking Company 
104 Fourth Street, Turners Falls 

Common Victualler 
License 

$35.00 
 

 

26 
 

Twisters 
52 Avenue A, Turners Falls 

Common Victualler 
License 

$35.00  

27 Roberto’s Family Restaurant 
196 Turners Falls Road, Montague 

Common Victualler 
License 
 

$35.00  

     
11 Montague Book Mill 

Greenfield Road, Montague 
Entertainment 
License 

$50.00  

     
2 

 
F. C. Housing Authority Lodging House 

License 
$35.00  

 


	Amount
	Amount

