SELECTMEN'S MEETING AGENDA UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM 1 AVENUE A, TURNERS FALLS, MA WEDNESDAY, December 18, 2013 - Subject to Change -

Meeting Being Taped:

- **1. 7:00 PM** Approve minutes of October 28, November 4, 18, 25 and December 2, 9 2013, if available. Votes may be taken
- **2. 7:01** Board of Assessors
 - FY2014Tax Classification Hearing, votes may be taken
- 3. 7:30 Liquor License Hearing, Annual On Premises, §12 All Alcohol, Liquor License, J & L Holdings, Inc.; d/b/a Kali B's Wings & Things, Kali Ellis as Manager 166 Avenue A, Turners Falls, votes may be taken
- **4. 7:40** Town Administrators Report, Votes may be taken
 - To approve Annual Permits as set forth in the attached documents
 - To approve ABCC On and Off Premises License Renewal Applications as set forth in the attached documents
 - Topics not anticipated covered in the 48 hour posting requirement
- **5. 8:00** Executive Session under G.L. c 30A, Section 21 (a)(3) to discuss strategy with respect to Collective Bargaining involving town unions (TOMEA) Votes may be taken

Other

Unity Park Hill closed for sledding this winter

The next regularly scheduled Selectmen's Meeting will be held **on Monday, January 6, 2013** at 7:00 p.m. at the Montague Town Hall, Upstairs Meeting Room, 1 Avenue A, Turners Falls, MA

2014 LIQUOR AND MISCELLANEOUS LICENSES

Permit #	Name/Company	Type	Amount
19	Sahirat, LLC	Liquor License, Pkg. Store,	\$875.00
	(d.b.a. Carroll's market)	All Alcohol	
22	33 East Main Street, Millers Falls	Common Victualler	\$35.00
17	Crestview Liquors	Liquor License, Pkg. Store,	\$875.00
	68 Unity Street, Turners Falls	All Alcohol	
15	Crystal Spring Investments, LLC	Liquor License, Restaurant,	\$950.00
	d/b/a Miller's Pub	All Alcohol	
02	29 East Main Street, Millers Falls	Common Victualler License	\$35.00
15		Entertainment License	\$50.00
02		Auto Amuse. Device License	\$160.00
16	Crooked River Corp.	Liquor License, Pkg. Store,	\$500.00
	d/b/a Food City	Beer & Wine	
32	250 Avenue A, Turners Falls	Common Victualler License	35.00
03	Jake's Tavern	Liquor License, Restaurant,	\$950.00
	66 Avenue A, Turners Falls	All Alcohol	
03	·	Common Victualler License	\$35.00
02		Entertainment License	\$50.00
24	Purple Meadow Ventures, Inc.	Liquor License, Pkg. Store,	\$875.00
	(d/b/a Jay K's)	All Alcohol	
	59 Avenue A, Turners Falls		
11	Millers Falls Rod & Gun	Liquor License, Club,	\$650.00
	210R Turners Falls Road	All Alcohol	
04	Turners Falls	Common Victualler License	\$35.00
03		Entertainment License	\$50.00
13		Auto. Amuse. Device License	\$240.00
06	Montague Elks	Liquor License, Club,	\$650.00
	1 Elk Avenue, Turners Falls	All Alcohol	
05	ŕ	Common Victualler License	\$35.00
04		Entertainment License	\$50.00
04		Auto. Amuse. Device License	\$200.00
18	Sam Yong Song	Liquor License, Package Store,	\$500.00
	d/b/a Montague Mini Mart	Beer & Wine	
	60 Main Street, Montague		
34	Rocket Science, LLC	Liquor License, Restaurant, All	\$950.00
	d/b/a The Rendezvous	Alcohol	
07	78 Third Street, Turners Falls	Common Victuallers License	\$35.00
13	,	Entertainment License	\$50.00
06		Auto. Amuse. Devise License	\$80.00
08	J. R. Saloon, LLC	Liquor License, Restaurant,	\$950.00
~ ~	d/b/a Rte. 63 Roadhouse	All Alcohol	
08	32 Federal Street, Millers Falls	Common Victuallers License	\$35.00
05	,	Entertainment License	\$50.00
	I .		+-0.00

The Town of Montague is an equal opportunity employer and provider

02	St. Kazimierz Society	Liquor License, Club,	\$650.00
	197 Avenue A, Turners Falls	All Alcohol	
10		Common Victuallers License	\$35.00
07		Entertainment License	\$50.00
07		Auto. Amuse. Device License	\$200.00
10	St. Stanislaus Society	Liquor License, Club,	\$650.00
	6 K Street, Turners Falls	All Alcohol	
11		Common Victuallers License	\$35.00
16		Entertainment License	\$50.00
08		Auto. Amuse. Device License	\$280.00
05	Between the Uprights, LLC	Liquor License, Restaurant	\$950.00
	d/b/a Between the Uprights at 2 nd St.	All Alcohol	
09	23 Avenue A, Turners Falls	Common Victuallers License	\$35.00
06		Entertainment License	\$50.00
10		Auto. Amuse. Device License	\$280.00
07	Thomas Memorial Golf &	Liquor License, Restaurant,	\$950.00
	Country Club Entire Property	All Alcohol	
12	Dining Building	Common Victuallers License	\$35.00
13	Club House	Common Victuallers License	\$35.00
08	Country Club Lane, Turners Falls	Entertainment License	\$50.00
04	Argy Pizza, Inc.	Liquor License, Restaurant,	\$525.00
	d/b/a Turners Falls Pizza	Beer & Wine	
14	119 Avenue A, Turners Falls	Common Victualler License	\$35.00
11		Auto Amuse. Device License	\$40.00
13	Turners Falls Rod & Gun Club	Liquor License, Club,	\$650.00
	15 Deep Hole Drive, Turners Falls	All Alcohol	
15		Common Victualler License	\$35.00
9		Entertainment License	\$50.00
29	Lady Killigrew Café, Inc.	Liquor License, Restaurant,	\$525.00
	d/b/a The Lady Killigrew	Beer & Wine	
17	444 Greenfield Road, Montague	Common Victualler License	\$35.00
36	Great Falls Harvest	Liquor License, Restaurant,	\$525.00
	50 Third Street, Turners Falls	Beer & Wine	
29		Common Victualler License	\$35.00
18		Entertainment	\$50.00
40	Black Cow Burger	Liquor License, Restaurant	\$525.00
	125 Avenue A, Turners Falls	Beer & Wine	
31		Common Victualler License	\$35.00
41	Shady Glen, Inc.	Liquor License, Restaurant	\$525.00
	7 Avenue A, Turners Falls	Beer & Wine	
19		Common Victualler License	\$35.00
42	F. L. Roberts	Liquor License, Package Store	\$500.00
	132 Third Street, Turners Falls	Beer & Wine	
	·		

MISCELLANEOUS LICENSE LIST 2014

Permit #	Name/Company	Туре	Amount
1	D & D Motors	Class II	\$100.00
1	34 Bridge St., Millers Falls	Cluss II	Ψ100.00
2	Bob's Auto	Class II	\$100.00
1	303 Avenue A, Turners Falls	Class III	\$100.00
9	Koch's Auto Sales	Class II	\$100.00
	98 Turners Falls Road, Turners Falls		
8	Mark's Auto	Class II	\$100.00
	Federal Street, Montague	CI H	Φ100.00
10	Montague Garage	Class II	\$100.00
10	10 Station Street, Montague	Class H	¢100.00
19	NB Motor Sales	Class II	\$100.00
6	460 Turners Falls Rd. Montague Rau's Sunoco	Class II	\$100.00
2	531 Turners Falls Road, Montague	Class III	\$100.00
15	Semaski General Contractor	Class II	\$100.00
13	186 Turners Falls Road, Montague	Class II	Ψ100.00
4	Stone's Equipment Repair	Class II	\$100.00
•	476 – 477 Federal St., Montague	Class II	Ψ100.00
12	Jarvis Auto Sales	Class II	\$100.00
	71 Eleventh Street, Turners Falls		
18	Subway	Common Victualler	\$35.00
	57 Avenue A, Turners Falls	License	
20	Scotty's	Common Victualler	\$35.00
	66 Unity Street,	License	
	Turners Falls		
23	Country Creemee	Common Victualler	\$35.00
	268 Millers Falls Road	License	
24	Turners Falls	Common Victualler	¢25.00
24	Ce Ce's Chinese Restaurant		\$35.00
25	57 Avenue A, Turners Falls 2 nd Street Baking Company	License Common Victualler	\$35.00
43	104 Fourth Street, Turners Falls	License	φ33.00
26	Twisters	Common Victualler	\$35.00
20	52 Avenue A, Turners Falls	License	422.00
27	Roberto's Family Restaurant	Common Victualler	\$35.00
_,	196 Turners Falls Road, Montague	License	φ.εσ
	, ,		
11	Montague Book Mill	Entertainment	\$50.00
11	Greenfield Road, Montague	License	Ψ20.00
	Cromites Roug, Frontingue	License	
2	F. C. Housing Authority	Lodging House	\$35.00
		License	